

Aadarsha Rural Municipality

Office of the Rural Municipal Executive

Mauwa-Nagardah, Doti

INVITATION FOR THE BIDS

Date of Publication: 21st February 2024 (2080/11/09 B.S.)

. Aadarsha Rural Municipality invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the works mentioned below under National Competitive Bidding – Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding procedures. Only eligible bidders with the following key qualifications should participate in this bidding.

S.N.	Contract Identification	Description of Work	Bid Security	Bid Document	Average Annual	Work	Last date of Bid
	Number		(NRs)	Price (NRs)	Construction Turnover	Experience	Submission
1	ARM/NCB/	Construction of Mauwa-	6,41,000/-	5,000/-	20 Million	11 Million	22 nd March 2024
	WORKS/2080-081/4	Girichauka Road at Ward No.				Excluding VAT	(2080/12/09) 12:00
		06 & 07 of ARM, Doti					Noon

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at Aadarsha Rural Municipality Office, Mauwa Nagardah, Doti, Email: aadarshmun@gmail.com, Phone no. 9858489991, 9858489992, 9858489993 or may visit PPMO e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.

Chief Administrative Officer